
Raduga Cluster
Ski-o Orienteering

Sprint Relay

THU 07 MAR 2019
Start time: 16:00

Result Relay
As of THU 07 MAR 2019 at 17:23

Pos. Name Country Time

Report Created THU 07 MAR 2019 17:23
Data Processing & Timing by MicroPlus – www.microplustiming.com

1 RUSSIA 1 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 47:39
2 NORWAY 1 NOR - NORWAY 48:42
3 NORWAY 2 NOR - NORWAY 48:44
4 FINLAND 2 FIN - FINLAND 48:54
5 ITALY ITA - ITALY 49:09
6 FINLAND 1 FIN - FINLAND 49:18
7 ESTONIA 1 EST - ESTONIA 49:27
8 RUSSIA 2 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 49:52
9 SWEDEN 1 SWE - SWEDEN 50:15

10 CZECH REPUBLIC 1 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 50:26
11 KAZAKHSTAN 1 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 51:06
12 SWEDEN 2 SWE - SWEDEN 51:37
13 SWITZERLAND SUI - SWITZERLAND 52:46
14 LITHUANIA 1 LTU - LITHUANIA 52:49
15 ESTONIA 2 EST - ESTONIA 54:04
16 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 55:54
17 KAZAKHSTAN 2 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 1:00:26
18 LITHUANIA 2 LTU - LITHUANIA 1:01:39
19 JAPAN JPN - JAPAN 1:04:02
20 AUSTRIA AUT - AUSTRIA 1:12:12
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Raduga Cluster
Ski-o Orienteering

Sprint Relay
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Result Relay
As of THU 07 MAR 2019 at 17:13

Rank Name Country Bib Prog. Time

Report Created THU 07 MAR 2019 17:13
Data Processing & Timing by MicroPlus – www.microplustiming.com

Conditions on course:

SUNNY Snow condition: SOFT Snow Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Air Temperature: -1°C / 30°F

1 RUSSIA 1 2

VIATKINA MARINA #1 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 7:06 (3) 7:06 (3)

GORLANOV SERGEI #1 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 14:35 (1) 7:29 (1)

VIATKINA MARINA #2 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 22:49 (1) 8:14 (5)

GORLANOV SERGEI #2 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 30:47 (1) 7:58 (3)

VIATKINA MARINA #3 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 38:19 (1) 7:32 (11)

GORLANOV SERGEI #3 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 47:39 (1) 9:20 (2)

47:39
2 NORWAY 1 1

ANDERSEN EVINE WESTLI #1 NOR - NORWAY 7:33 (11) 7:33 (11)

BAKLID JOERGEN #1 NOR - NORWAY 15:35 (4) 8:02 (3)

ANDERSEN EVINE WESTLI #2 NOR - NORWAY 23:47 (3) 8:12 (4)

BAKLID JOERGEN #2 NOR - NORWAY 31:42 (2) 7:55 (1)

ANDERSEN EVINE WESTLI #3 NOR - NORWAY 39:02 (3) 7:20 (6)

BAKLID JOERGEN #3 NOR - NORWAY 48:42 (2) 9:40 (6)

48:42
3 NORWAY 2 4

HENNUM TILLA FARNES #1 NOR - NORWAY 7:29 (8) 7:29 (8)

HEIMDAL AUDUN #1 NOR - NORWAY 15:24 (2) 7:55 (2)

HENNUM TILLA FARNES #2 NOR - NORWAY 24:04 (5) 8:40 (12)

HEIMDAL AUDUN #2 NOR - NORWAY 32:01 (5) 7:57 (2)

HENNUM TILLA FARNES #3 NOR - NORWAY 39:28 (5) 7:27 (8)

HEIMDAL AUDUN #3 NOR - NORWAY 48:44 (3) 9:16 (1)

48:44
4 FINLAND 2 8

NENONEN LIISA MAIJA #1 FIN - FINLAND 7:27 (6) 7:27 (6)

TOIVONEN EEVERT ILMARI #1 FIN - FINLAND 15:48 (8) 8:21 (8)

NENONEN LIISA MAIJA #2 FIN - FINLAND 23:50 (4) 8:02 (2)

TOIVONEN EEVERT ILMARI #2 FIN - FINLAND 32:00 (4) 8:10 (5)

NENONEN LIISA MAIJA #3 FIN - FINLAND 39:18 (4) 7:18 (5)

TOIVONEN EEVERT ILMARI #3 FIN - FINLAND 48:54 (4) 9:36 (3)

48:54
5 ITALY 17

CORRADINI STEFANIA #1 ITA - ITALY 7:04 (2) 7:04 (2)

CORRADINI FRANCESCO #1 ITA - ITALY 15:34 (3) 8:30 (11)

CORRADINI STEFANIA #2 ITA - ITALY 23:29 (2) 7:55 (1)

CORRADINI FRANCESCO #2 ITA - ITALY 31:57 (3) 8:28 (8)

CORRADINI STEFANIA #3 ITA - ITALY 38:59 (2) 7:02 (2)

CORRADINI FRANCESCO #3 ITA - ITALY 49:09 (5) 10:10 (9)

49:09
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Conditions on course:

SUNNY Snow condition: SOFT Snow Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Air Temperature: -1°C / 30°F

6 FINLAND 1 7

SUUTARI MIRKA MAARIT #1 FIN - FINLAND 7:40 (13) 7:40 (13)

TUOMALA MISA JYRKI JUHANI #1 FIN - FINLAND 15:48 (6) 8:08 (4)

SUUTARI MIRKA MAARIT #2 FIN - FINLAND 24:32 (11) 8:44 (14)

TUOMALA MISA JYRKI JUHANI #2 FIN - FINLAND 32:43 (8) 8:11 (6)

SUUTARI MIRKA MAARIT #3 FIN - FINLAND 39:42 (6) 6:59 (1)

TUOMALA MISA JYRKI JUHANI #3 FIN - FINLAND 49:18 (6) 9:36 (3)

49:18
7 ESTONIA 1 9

PAALBERG EPP #1 EST - ESTONIA 7:28 (7) 7:28 (7)

HALLOP KEVIN #1 EST - ESTONIA 15:54 (11) 8:26 (10)

PAALBERG EPP #2 EST - ESTONIA 24:05 (6) 8:11 (3)

HALLOP KEVIN #2 EST - ESTONIA 32:32 (7) 8:27 (7)

PAALBERG EPP #3 EST - ESTONIA 39:48 (8) 7:16 (4)

HALLOP KEVIN #3 EST - ESTONIA 49:27 (7) 9:39 (5)

49:27
8 RUSSIA 2 3

RUSAKOVA ALEKSANDRA #1 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 7:42 (15) 7:42 (14)

KISELEV VLADISLAV #1 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 15:55 (12) 8:13 (5)

RUSAKOVA ALEKSANDRA #2 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 24:21 (9) 8:26 (7)

KISELEV VLADISLAV #2 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 32:22 (6) 8:01 (4)

RUSAKOVA ALEKSANDRA #3 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 39:47 (7) 7:25 (7)

KISELEV VLADISLAV #3 RUS - RUSSIAN FEDERATION 49:52 (8) 10:05 (7)

49:52
9 SWEDEN 1 5

SALEN HANNA ISABEL #1 SWE - SWEDEN 7:02 (1) 7:02 (1)

WALHEIM SIXTEN OLOF VILHELM #1 SWE - SWEDEN 15:49 (9) 8:47 (12)

SALEN HANNA ISABEL #2 SWE - SWEDEN 24:10 (7) 8:21 (6)

WALHEIM SIXTEN OLOF VILHELM #2 SWE - SWEDEN 33:02 (10) 8:52 (12)

SALEN HANNA ISABEL #3 SWE - SWEDEN 40:10 (9) 7:08 (3)

WALHEIM SIXTEN OLOF VILHELM #3 SWE - SWEDEN 50:15 (9) 10:05 (7)

50:15
10 CZECH REPUBLIC 1 6

HANCOVA PETRA #1 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 7:25 (4) 7:25 (4)

HORVAT PETR #1 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 15:40 (5) 8:15 (6)

HANCOVA PETRA #2 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 24:12 (8) 8:32 (9)

HORVAT PETR #2 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 32:45 (9) 8:33 (9)

HANCOVA PETRA #3 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 40:13 (10) 7:28 (10)

HORVAT PETR #3 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 50:26 (10) 10:13 (10)

50:26
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SUNNY Snow condition: SOFT Snow Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Air Temperature: -1°C / 30°F

11 KAZAKHSTAN 1 18

NAZYROVA ASSEM #1 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 7:26 (5) 7:26 (5)

ADAMOVICH DMITRIY #1 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 15:48 (7) 8:22 (9)

NAZYROVA ASSEM #2 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 24:23 (10) 8:35 (10)

ADAMOVICH DMITRIY #2 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 33:13 (11) 8:50 (11)

NAZYROVA ASSEM #3 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 40:40 (11) 7:27 (8)

ADAMOVICH DMITRIY #3 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 51:06 (11) 10:26 (12)

51:06
12 SWEDEN 2 15

YNGVESSON KLARA ELIN HELENA #1 SWE - SWEDEN 7:29 (9) 7:29 (8)

SANDBERG OSKAR CARL MARTIN #1 SWE - SWEDEN 15:49 (10) 8:20 (7)

YNGVESSON KLARA ELIN HELENA #2 SWE - SWEDEN 24:34 (12) 8:45 (15)

SANDBERG OSKAR CARL MARTIN #2 SWE - SWEDEN 33:17 (12) 8:43 (10)

YNGVESSON KLARA ELIN HELENA #3 SWE - SWEDEN 40:49 (12) 7:32 (11)

SANDBERG OSKAR CARL MARTIN #3 SWE - SWEDEN 51:37 (12) 10:48 (14)

51:37
13 SWITZERLAND 12

DIENER LAURA #1 SUI - SWITZERLAND 7:31 (10) 7:31 (10)

DEININGER LUKAS #1 SUI - SWITZERLAND 16:30 (13) 8:59 (14)

DIENER LAURA #2 SUI - SWITZERLAND 25:11 (14) 8:41 (13)

DEININGER LUKAS #2 SUI - SWITZERLAND 34:29 (14) 9:18 (15)

DIENER LAURA #3 SUI - SWITZERLAND 42:04 (13) 7:35 (13)

DEININGER LUKAS #3 SUI - SWITZERLAND 52:46 (13) 10:42 (13)

52:46
14 LITHUANIA 1 13

TRAUBAITE JUDITA #1 LTU - LITHUANIA 7:42 (16) 7:42 (14)

AMBRAZAS IGNAS #1 LTU - LITHUANIA 16:43 (15) 9:01 (15)

TRAUBAITE JUDITA #2 LTU - LITHUANIA 25:10 (13) 8:27 (8)

AMBRAZAS IGNAS #2 LTU - LITHUANIA 34:21 (13) 9:11 (14)

TRAUBAITE JUDITA #3 LTU - LITHUANIA 42:25 (14) 8:04 (14)

AMBRAZAS IGNAS #3 LTU - LITHUANIA 52:49 (14) 10:24 (11)

52:49
15 ESTONIA 2 11

KUDRE DORIS #1 EST - ESTONIA 7:36 (12) 7:36 (12)

VESILIND KAAREL #1 EST - ESTONIA 16:34 (14) 8:58 (13)

KUDRE DORIS #2 EST - ESTONIA 25:11 (15) 8:37 (11)

VESILIND KAAREL #2 EST - ESTONIA 34:33 (15) 9:22 (16)

KUDRE DORIS #3 EST - ESTONIA 43:14 (15) 8:41 (16)

VESILIND KAAREL #3 EST - ESTONIA 54:04 (15) 10:50 (15)

54:04

Page 3 / 4



Raduga Cluster
Ski-o Orienteering

Sprint Relay

THU 07 MAR 2019
Start time: 16:00

Result Relay
As of THU 07 MAR 2019 at 17:13

Rank Name Country Bib Prog. Time

Report Created THU 07 MAR 2019 17:13
Data Processing & Timing by MicroPlus – www.microplustiming.com

Conditions on course:

SUNNY Snow condition: SOFT Snow Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Air Temperature: -1°C / 30°F

16 CZECH REPUBLIC 2 10

KUBINOVA VERONIKA #1 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 7:42 (14) 7:42 (14)

BARTOS VOJTECH #1 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 17:18 (16) 9:36 (19)

KUBINOVA VERONIKA #2 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 26:56 (16) 9:38 (16)

BARTOS VOJTECH #2 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 36:27 (16) 9:31 (17)

KUBINOVA VERONIKA #3 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 44:36 (16) 8:09 (15)

BARTOS VOJTECH #3 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 55:54 (16) 11:18 (16)

55:54
17 KAZAKHSTAN 2 20

IBRAYEVA KAMILA #1 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 10:21 (19) 10:21 (19)

LUKASHEVICH VITALIY #1 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 19:46 (18) 9:25 (18)

IBRAYEVA KAMILA #2 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 30:03 (18) 10:17 (17)

LUKASHEVICH VITALIY #2 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 39:39 (17) 9:36 (18)

IBRAYEVA KAMILA #3 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 48:49 (17) 9:10 (17)

LUKASHEVICH VITALIY #3 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 1:00:26 (17) 11:37 (18)

1:00:26
18 LITHUANIA 2 19

SUSINSKAITE MIGLE #1 LTU - LITHUANIA 9:53 (17) 9:53 (17)

VAITKUS ROKAS #1 LTU - LITHUANIA 19:03 (17) 9:10 (16)

SUSINSKAITE MIGLE #2 LTU - LITHUANIA 29:41 (17) 10:38 (18)

VAITKUS ROKAS #2 LTU - LITHUANIA 40:08 (18) 10:27 (19)

SUSINSKAITE MIGLE #3 LTU - LITHUANIA 49:31 (18) 9:23 (18)

VAITKUS ROKAS #3 LTU - LITHUANIA 1:01:39 (18) 12:08 (19)

1:01:39
19 JAPAN 14

SANO HIBIKI #1 JPN - JAPAN 10:55 (20) 10:55 (20)

ISHIHARA YUKI #1 JPN - JAPAN 20:15 (19) 9:20 (17)

SANO HIBIKI #2 JPN - JAPAN 32:55 (19) 12:40 (20)

ISHIHARA YUKI #2 JPN - JAPAN 41:47 (19) 8:52 (12)

SANO HIBIKI #3 JPN - JAPAN 52:36 (19) 10:49 (19)

ISHIHARA YUKI #3 JPN - JAPAN 1:04:02 (19) 11:26 (17)

1:04:02
20 AUSTRIA 16

LUEGER ANNA #1 AUT - AUSTRIA 10:16 (18) 10:16 (18)

ERHART ANTONIA #1 AUT - AUSTRIA 22:21 (20) 12:05 (20)

LUEGER ANNA #2 AUT - AUSTRIA 34:21 (20) 12:00 (19)

ERHART ANTONIA #2 AUT - AUSTRIA 46:14 (20) 11:53 (20)

LUEGER ANNA #3 AUT - AUSTRIA 57:32 (20) 11:18 (20)

ERHART ANTONIA #3 AUT - AUSTRIA 1:12:12 (20) 14:40 (20)

1:12:12
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